Finger Foods

Pork Egg Roll

Served with sweet & sour sauce
Pigs in a Blanket

Stuffed Mushrooms

Cheese, (qarlic, or Bacon

Mini Quiche

Tucludes: Garden Vegetable, Lorraive,
2-cheese, Broceoli & Cheese

Vegetable Egg Roll

Served with sweet & sour sauce

Chicken Egg Roll

Served with sweet & sour sauce

Santa Fe Chicken Egg Roll
Served with salsa

Raspberry Brie Phyllo Wrap
Spanakopita

Asparagus Asiago Phyllo Wrap
Chicken Brochette

Mini Smokies (# per Ih)
With BBQ Sauce

Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites

(16 per )

BYO Petite Sandwiches

L

$1.45/each

$1.50/each
$1.55/each

$1.75/each

$2.35/each
$2.35/each
$2.50/each

$2.60/each
$2.65/each
$2.95/each
$3.35/each
$9.99/Ib

$11.99/Ib

$3.65 each

Assorted Diuner Rolls or Wi Croissants

Choice of:

Hot Ham

Shredded Beef (Au Jun)

Shredded Chicken (BBQ or Gravy)
Shredded Turkey (Gravy)
Shredded Pork (BBQ or Ant Jn)
Sliced Tewderloin (call for pricing)

Hot Appetizers

Seafood

Crab Rangoon
With Sweet & Sour Sauce

Cheese Stuffed Shrimp

Crab Cakes
With Rewmoulade Sauce

Bacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts
Bacon Wrapped Scallops

Coclketail Meatballs

Choice Of: BBQ, Swedish, T+aliaw,
Cravberry BBQ, Buffalo, Buffalo Ranch,

Chicken Wings

$1.55/each

$2.15/each
$2.50/each

$2.75/each
$3.25/each

$9.99/Ib

$9.99/Ib

Bone In (7 per Ib) or Boneless (1¢ per [b)

Tossed or on side: BBQ, Hot, Spicy Thai,

Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan

Tucluded: Ravch Dipping Sauce

DlPS (3lb wminivam)
Chocolate Dip
Caramel Apple
Parmesan Fondue Dip
Mexican Bean Dip
Nacho Cheese

White Queso

Spinach Artichoke Dip
Buffalo Chicken Dip

Punkers
Crackers

Tortilla Chips
Potato Chips
Seasoned Pretzels

$5.99/lb
$6.99/lb
$6.99/Ib
§7.99/Ib
$9.99/lb
$9.99/Ib
$10.99/Ib
$10.99/1b

S4.50/tube
$4.60/bag
$7.50/bag
$7.99/1b
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