

Finger Foods		Caafaad	
Pork Egg Roll	\$1.45/each	Seafood	4 /
Served with sweet & sour sauce		Crab Rangoon With Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$1.55/each
Pigs in a Blanket	\$1.50/each	Cheese Stuffed Shrimp	\$2.15/each
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$1.55/each	Crab Cakes	\$2.13/cach
Cheese, Garlic, or Bacon	\$1.75/each	With Remoulade Sauce	\$2.50/ Cacii
Mini Quiche Includes: Garden Vegetable, Lorraine,	\$1.75/eacii	Bacon Wrapped Water Chestnuts	\$2.75/each
3-cheese, Broccoli & Cheese		Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$3.25/each
<b>Vegetable Egg Roll</b> Served with sweet & sour sauce	\$2.35/each		
Chicken Egg Roll	\$2.35/each	Cocktail Meatballs	\$9.99/lb
Served with sweet & sour sauce	72.33/ Cucii	Choice Of: BBQ, Swedish, Italian,	
Santa Fe Chicken Egg Roll	\$2.50/each	Cranberry BBQ, Buffalo, Buffalo Ranch,	
Served with salsa			
Raspberry Brie Phyllo Wrap	\$2.60/each	Chicken Wings	\$9.99/lb
Spanakopita	\$2.65/each	Bone In (7 per lb) or Boneless (16 per	(dl
Asparagus Asiago Phyllo Wrap	\$2.95/each	<b>Tossed or on side:</b> BBQ, Hot, Spicy Thai, Teriyaki, Garlic Parmesan	
Chicken Brochette	\$3.35/each	Included: Ranch Dipping Sauce	
Mini Smokies (# per lb) With BBQ Sauce	\$9.99/lb	,	
Mini Chicken Cordon Bleu Bites	\$11.99/lb	DIPS (316 minimum)	
		Chocolate Dip	\$5.99/lb
		Caramel Apple	\$6.99/lb
BYO Petite Sandwiches	\$3.65 each	Parmesan Fondue Dip	\$6.99/lb
Assorted Dinner Rolls or Mini Croissa	•	Mexican Bean Dip	\$7.99/lb
Choice of:		Nacho Cheese	\$9.99/lb
Hot Ham		White Queso	\$9.99/lb
Shredded Beef (Au Ju)		Spinach Artichoke Dip	\$10.99/lb
Shredded Chicken (BBQ or Gravy)		Buffalo Chicken Dip	\$10.99/lb
Shredded Turkey (Gravy) Shredded Pork (BBQ or Au Ju)		Dunkers	
Sliced Tenderloin (call for pricing)		Crackers	\$4.50/tube
		Tortilla Chips	\$4.60/bag
		Potato Chips	\$7.50/bag
		Seasoned Pretzels	\$7.99/lb
			. ,